D-66
A
B
C
D
E
F
G

20
40
Explanation of model No.
OFH – G 04 – W 200 – Y – 10
04 size
Design number
Control mechanism    X: Meter-in    Y: Meter-out
Maximum control flow rate
Control port    W: A, B ports    A: A port
	 B: B port
Nominal diameter (size) 04
Mounting method    G: Gasket type
M35 Series flow control modular valve
Installation Dimension Drawings Note) �The control flow rate is increased by counter clockwise (leftward)
rotation of the flow rate control knob.
OF-G01-P20-20
OCF-G01-A40-X/Y-30
OCF-G01-W40-X/Y-30
OCF-G01-B40-X/Y-30
Note) Dimensions in the parentheses are for the OCF-G01-W40-X-30.
Note) �Dimensions in the parentheses are for the OCF-G01-A40-X-30. Note) �Dimensions in the parentheses are for the OCF-G01-B40-X-30.
OF-G03-P60-J50 OCF-G03-W60-X/Y-J50
Note) Dimensions in the parentheses are for the OCF-G03-W60-X-J50.
D-68
A
B
C
D
E
F
G
H
I
J
K
L
M
N
O
 M
o
d
u
lar V
alve
2-3   pin
122 112.2131.8 max.
366 max.
51
(3
4)
85
3
51
(3
4)
2-3   pin
366 max.
85
3
122 132.2 max.111.8
φ
φ
P
A
T
B
X
Y
11.2
193 max.
95.3 122 95.7
Locking screw